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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

NOVEMBER
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Thursday, November 12
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Special Meeting – Review of Candidate 
Applications for the School Board Vacancy
School Board Meeting

Virtual Meeting

Virtual Meeting
Monday, November 16
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) Virtual Meeting 
Tuesday, November 17
7:00 p.m. Elementary PTO Meeting (Stout) Virtual Meeting
Tuesday, November 18
6:00 p.m. Special Education Advisory Committee Meeting 

(McGraw)
Virtual Meeting

Saturday, November 21
9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. MSBA Pre-Delegate Assembly (Donovan & McGraw) Virtual Meeting

DECEMBER
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Wednesday, December 2
6:00 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. MSBA Delegate Assembly (Donovan & McGraw) Virtual Meeting
Friday, December 4
7:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. AMSD Board of Directors Meeting Virtual Meeting 
Wednesday, December 9
6:00 p.m. Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-

(Donovan)
Virtual Meeting

Thursday, December 10
7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting Virtual Meeting
Monday, December 14
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting/Social (McGraw) Virtual Meeting
Tuesday, December 15
9:30 a.m. Elementary PTO Meeting (Stout) Virtual Meeting
Monday, December 16
4:00 p.m. – 5:15 p.m. Community Ed. Advisory Council Mtg. (Stout) District Education Center – Room 107

JANUARY
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Thursday, January 7
5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Facilities & Finance Meeting (Donovan, McGraw, 
Stout)
School Board Meeting

District Education Center - Community Room

District Education Center - Community Room
Friday, January 8
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. AMSD Board of Directors Meeting- Legislative 

Preview
Virtual Meeting

Tuesday, January 12
7:00 p.m. Elementary PTO Meeting (Stout) Virtual Meeting
Wednesday, January 13
6:00 p.m. Northeast Metro 916 School Board Mtg. (Donovan) Virtual Meeting
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Thursday, January 14
TBD MSBA Leadership Conference Virtual Meeting 
Thursday, January 21
TBD MSBA Leadership Conference Virtual Meeting
Friday, January 22
7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. City – School Leaders Meeting (Payne) District Education Center–Community Room
Tuesday, January 26
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) Virtual Meeting
Thursday, January 28
TBD
4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

MSBA Leadership Conference
School Board Study Session
School Board Retreat

Virtual Meeting
District Education Center–Community Room
District Education Center–Community Room


